



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 2526/2011**

GOVIND PRASAD

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr Siddharth Aggarwal, Advocate.

versus

SATISH GUPTA & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr N.K. Kantawala with Mr S.
Rawat, Advocates for D-9, 11 to 16 &
18.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER

%

15.03.2017

After completion of recording of evidence, list before Court on
25.07.2017.

VIBHU BAKHRU, J

MARCH 15, 2017

RK