



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 2526/2011**

GOVIND PRASAD

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Siddharth Bambha, Ms. Ambika
Singh and Ms. S. Singh, Adv.

versus

SATISH GUPTA & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Ms. Akanksha Jain, Adv. for
D-8,10,17 & 19

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

%

25.07.2017

Evidence of the parties is over.

List the matter in the category of '*Finals*'.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

JULY 25, 2017

'rs'